Complete Range
High-performance saws for the steel and metalworking industry
2 3Perfection from tradition Perfection from tradition
Christian Behringer and Rolf Behringer
now head the company in its third
generation of family management.
Innovative Sawing technology –
A worthwhile investment

A meticulously engineered
machine concept
	 Easy accessibility
	 Reliable material clamping
	 Universal application
Versatile application
	 Steel trade/steel construction
	 Metal construction
	 Mechanical engineering
	 Aerospace industry
	 Automotive and supply industry
	 Forging industry
	 Tool and mould making
Model Cutting range
90° round 90° flat B x H
HBE320-523 320 520 x 320
HBP430 430 430 x 430
HBP530 530 700 x 530
HBP530-1104 530 1100 x 500
HBP610 610 610 x 610
HBP800 800 800 x 800
HBP1000 1000 1,000 x 1,000
All measurements in mm
Technical Data
BEHRINGER HBE320-523
6 7Fully automatic machines HBE Fully automatic machines HBE

	 Precise cut-off length
	 Extreme efficiency
	 Reliable operation
	 Energy efficient
	 Compact
Simple, reliable
operation
	 Good access to the machine
	 User-friendly NC program control
All measurements in mm
Technical Data
BEHRINGER HBE663A Performance
BEHRINGER HBE411A Dynamic
Model Cutting range Feed length
single stroke90° rund 90° flach B x H
HBE261A Dynamic 260 300 x 260 640
HBE321A Dynamic 320 350 x 320 640
HBE411A Dynamic 410 510 x 410 625
HBE511A Dynamic 510 510 x 510 625
HBE560A Performance 560 560 x 560 500
HBE663A Performance 660 710 x 660 540 | 1,500 | 3,000
HBE860A Performance 860 860 x 860 500
HBE1060A Performance 1,060 1,060 x 1,060 500
8 9
To address the most stringent requirements.
Ideal for high production and particularly
hard steel qualities.

HBM cut-off gripper (option)
Fully automatic machines HBM Fully automatic machines HBM
Aluminium, NF metals, materials
with difficult cutting properties – the
HBM series cuts practically anything
down to size. With even greater
simplicity, greater precision and, most
importantly, higher speed.
The HBM makes light work of even the
highest chip volumes. You too can be-
nefit from the efficiency and flexibility
of these outstanding high-performance
bandsaws.
Model Cutting range Feed length
single stroke90° round 90° flat W x H
HBM440A 440 440 x 440 600
HBM540A 540 630 x 540 500
HBM800A 800 800 x 800 600
HBM800-1201A 800 1,200 x 800  . 600
HBM440ALU 440 440 x 440 600
HBM540ALU 540 630 x 540 500
HBM800ALU 800 800 x 800 600
HBM800-1201ALU 800 1,200 x 800  . 600
HBM440A-PC-E 440 440 x 440 600
HBM540A-PC-E 540 630 x 540 500
All measurements in mm
Technical Data
10 11Mitre-cutting bandsaws Mitre-cutting bandsaws
Made for mitre cuts and steel profiles.
Impressive output and cutting range.
Mitre-cutting bandsaws –
universal and flexible
Technical Data
All measurements in mm
Every cut a masterpiece of precision
	 Optimum positioning accuracy for right/left mitre cuts
	 Also for large cutting widths
	 For wide-ranging different angles
Amazingly versatile
	 Highly flexible, easy-to-operate angular adjustment
	 Troublefree adjustment to individual requirements
	 Wide-ranging different transport systems for simple material handling
BEHRINGER HBP410-923G
Model Cutting range Mitre right Mitre left
90° round 90° flat W x H 45° flat W x H 45° flat W x H 30° flat W x H
HBE320-523G 320 520 x 320 320 x 320 320 x 320 200 x 320
HBP410-723G 410 700 x 400 450 x 380 450 x 400 300 x 300
HBP410-923G 410 900 x 400 600 x 380 600 x 400 400 x 300
HBP510-723G 510 700 x 500 450 x 500 450 x 500 300 x 400
HBP510-923G 510 900 x 500 600 x 500 600 x 500 400 x 400
HBE610-1256G 610  1,250 x 610  .. 880 x 610 880 x 610 610 x 610
12 13
Developed for automatic left
and right mitre cuts.
The specialists
for structural steel work
Angular precision guaranteed
	 Highly efficient through NC angular adjustment
	 High degree of positioning accuracy with NC length measurement device
	 High feed length even with single stroke
	 Reliable bundle cuts with package clamping unit (Option)
BEHRINGER HBE320-523GA
Automatic mitre bandsaws Automatic mitre bandsaws
Model Cutting range Mitre left Gehrung rechts Feed length
single stroke90° round 90° vierkant B x H 90° flach B x H 45° rund 45° square W x H 45° flat W x H 30° round 30° square W x H 30° flat W x H 45° round 45° square W x H 45° flat W x H
HBE320-523GA 320 320 x 320 520 x 320 320 320 x 320 390 x 320 200 200 x 200 200 x 320 320 320 x 320 330 x 320 3,000
HBP410-723GA 410 400 x 400 620 x 400 410 400 x 400 450 x 400 300 300 x 300 300 x 300 380 380 x 380 450 x 380 3,000
HBP410-923GA 410 400 x 400 820 x 400 410 400 x 400 600 x 400 300 300 x 300 400 x 300 380 380 x 380 600 x 380 3,000
HBP510-723GA 510 500 x 500 620 x 500 450 450 x 450 450 x 500 300 300 x 300 300 x 400 450 450 x 450 450 x 500 3,000
HBP510-923GA 510 500 x 500 820 x 500 510 500 x 500 600 x 500 400 400 x 400 400 x 400 480 500 x 500 600 x 500 3,000
HBE610-1256GA 610 610 x 610 1,200 x 610  . 610 610 x 610 880 x 610 610 610 x 610 610 x 610 610 610 x 610 880 x 610 3,000
All measurements in mm
Technical Data
14 15
Unadulterated power – our high-powered solutions for large, heavy
workpieces. Reliable, precise and extremely hardwearing.
When the going gets tough
Technical Data
Model Cutting range Minimum
clamping
width
Table
size
L x B
Table
traversing
path90° round 90° square W x H 90° flat W x H
HBP1100 1,100 1,100 x 1,100 1,100 x 1,100 100 - -
HBP1100-1500 1,100 1,100 x 1,100 1,500 x 1,100 300 - -
HBP1100-1800 1,100 1,100 x 1,100 1,800 x 1,100 400 - -
HBP1100-2100 1,100 1,100 x 1,100 2,100 x 1,100 500 - -
HBP1500 1,500 1,500 x 1,500 1,500 x 1,500 300 - -
HBP1500-1800 1,500 1,500 x 1,500 1,800 x 1,500 400 - -
HBP1500-2100 1,500 1,500 x 1,500 2,100 x 1,500 500 - -
HBP1100T 1,100 1,100 x 1,100 1,100 x 1,100 100 3,000 x 1,200 2,000
HBP1100-1500T 1,100 1,100 x 1,100 1,500 x 1,100 400 3,000 x 1,200 2,000
HBP1100-1800T 1,100 1,100 x 1,100 1,800 x 1,100 400 3,000 x 1,500 2,000
HBP1500T 1,500 1,500 x 1,500 1,500 x 1,500 400 3,000 x 1,200 2,000
HBP1500-1800T 1,500 1,500 x 1,500 1,800 x 1,500 400 3,000 x 1,500 2,000
Model Cutting range Minimum
clamping
width
Table
size
L x B
Portal
traversing
path90° round 90° square W x H 90° flat W x H
HBP1100 GANTRY 1,100 1,100 x 1,100 1,100 x 1,100 100 6,500 x 1,200 5,000
HBP1100-1500 GANTRY 1,100 1,100 x 1,100 1,500 x 1,100 400 6,500 x 1,200 5,000
HBP1100-1800 GANTRY 1,100 1,100 x 1,100 1,800 x 1,100 400 6,500 x 1,500 5,000
HBP1100-2100 GANTRY 1,100 1,100 x 1,100 2,100 x 1,100 500 6,500 x 1,800 5,000
HBP1500 GANTRY 1,500 1,500 x 1,500 1,500 x 1,500 400 6,500 x 1,200 5,000
HBP1500-1800 GANTRY 1,500 1,500 x 1,500 1,800 x 1,500 400 6,500 x 1,500 5,000
HBP1500-2100 GANTRY 1,500 1,500 x 1,500 2,100 x 1,500 500 6,500 x 1,800 5,000
HBP1800 GANTRY 1,800 1,800 x 1,800 1,800 x 1,800 400 6,500 x 1,200 5,000
HBP1800-2100 GANTRY 1,800 1,800 x 1,800 2,100 x 1,800 500 6,500 x 1,800 5,000
HBP2100 GANTRY 2,100 2,100 x 2,100 2,100 x 2,100 500 6,500 x 1,800 5,000
The optimum solution
when the going gets
tough